Rank
1st

2nd

1st
2nd

3rd

4th
5th

6th

7th

Zakonczenie Sezonu Zeglarskiego 2023 w Matopolsce i KOZZ

Class

KUBUS

KUBUS

KUBUS
KUBUS

KUBUS

KUBUS
KUBUS

KUBUS

KUBUS

Krakow

Overall

Wyniki koncowe Kubus K/M

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo

POL 13281
NATURAL
\Y,

POL 2067
NATURAL X

POL 1797

POL 1915

NATURAL
\

NATURAL
Ml

POL 17

Club
KZ Horn Krakéw

KS KN Lider
Krakéw

KZ Horn Krakow

KS KN Lider
Krakéw

KZ Horn Krakow

KZ Horn Krakéw

KS KN Lider
Krakéw

KS KN Lider
Krakéw

KZ Horn Krakéw

HelmName

Zuzanna
Chrusciel

Anna Kwasny

Tomasz Lepwand
Ignacy Zarebski
Kajetan
Kolegowicz
Michat Furtak

Kamil Potempa

Stefan tetek

Leon Skota

Scoring codes used

Code Description

HelmAgeGroup HelmSex R1

201

2013

2012
2016

2012

2014

2015

2016

K

K

Points

DNS Came to the start area but did not start 10

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

1.0

8.0

5.0
3.0

2.0

4.0
6.0

7.0

10.0
DNS

R2
2.0

8.0

1.0
3.0

6.0

5.0
4.0

7.0

10.0
DNS

Total
3.0

16.0

6.0
6.0

8.0

9.0
10.0

14.0

20.0

Nett
3.0

16.0

6.0
6.0

8.0

9.0
10.0

14.0

20.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

